Name of Work Renovation of the Room above the Helium Compressor Room, including 

Providing MS Stairs for Access to the Room at IUAC Campus, Aruna Asaf Ali 

Marg, New Delhi (including Civil and Electrical Works) 

Tender No. IUAC/NIT/10/HAR/2025-26 

Tender Value/Estimate 28,77,414 /- (Rupees Twenty-Eight Lakhs Seventy-Seven Thousand Four 
Hundred and Fourteen Rupees only) 

Earnest Money Deposit Rs. 57,548/- (Rupees Fifty-Seven Thousand Five Hundred and Forty-Eight 

Rupees Only) 

Online payment of EMD https://services.sabpaisa.in/pages/iuac.html 

Bid Submission End Date 29 / 12 /2025 at 3.00 p.m. 

Technical Bid Opening Date 30 / 12 /2025 at 3.30 p.m. 

Price Bid Opening Date To be intimated later. 

Contact Person Administrative Officer (S&P)/ Engineer-In charge (Civil)